2023-2024 Payroll Deadline Schedule for All Locations

TCP & TIMESHEET

TIMESHEET PAY PERIOD

DUE DATE Day of the Week Attendance/Overcontract/ COMMENTS
(Due by 4:30 P.M.) Overtime Calculations/MISC.
7/5/2023 (Wednesday) 06/26/2023-07/02/2023
7/11/2023 (Tuesday) 07/03/2023-07/09/2023
7/18/2023 (Tuesday) 07/10/2023-07/16/2023
7/25/2023 (Tuesday) 07/17/2023-07/23/2023
8/1/2023 (Tuesday) 07/24/2023-07/31/2023
8/8/2023 (Tuesday) 08/01/2023-08/06/2023
8/16/2023 (Wednesday) 08/07/2023-08/15/2023
8/22/2023 (Tuesday) 08/16/2023-08/20/2023
8/29/2023 (Tuesday) 08/21/2023-08/27/2023
9/5/2023 Tuesday 08/28/2023-09/03/2023
9/12/2023 (Tuesday) 09/04/2023-09/10/2023
9/19/2023 (Tuesday) 09/11/2023-09/17/2023
9/26/2023 (Tuesday) 09/18/2023-09/24/2023
10/3/2023 (Tuesday) 09/25/2023-10/01/2023
10/10/2023 (Tuesday) 10/02/2023-10/08/2023
10/17/2023 (Tuesday) 10/09/2023-10/15/2023
10/24/2023 (Tuesday) 10/16/2023-10/22/2023
11/1/2023 (Wednesday) 10/23/2023-10/31/2023
11/8/2023 (Wednesday) 11/01/2023-11/05/2023
11/14/2023 (Tuesday) 11/06/2023-11/12/2023
11/21/2023 (Tuesday) 11/13/2023-11/19/2023
11/28/2023 (Tuesday) 11/22/2023-11/26/2023
12/5/2023 (Tuesday) 11/27/2023-12/03/2023
12/13/2023 (Wednesday) 12/04/2023-12/12/2023
1/3/2024 (Wednesday) 12/13/2023-12/31/2023 Do Not Forget
to Approve
1/9/2024 (Tuesday) 01/01/2024-01/07/2024
1/16/2024 (Tuesday) 01/08/2024-01/15/2024
1/23/2024 (Tuesday) 01/16/2024-01/21/2024
1/30/2024 (Tuesday) 01/22/2024-01/28/2024
2/6/2024 (Tuesday) 01/29/2024-02/04/2025
2/13/2024 (Tuesday) 02/05/2024-02/11/2024
2/20/2024 (Tuesday) 02/12/2024-02/18/2024
2/27/2024 Tuesday 02/19/2024-02/25/2024
3/5/2024 (Tuesday) 02/26/2024-03/03/2024
3/12/2024 (Tuesday) 03/04/2024-03/10/2024
3/19/2024 (Tuesday) 03/11/2024-03/17/2024
3/26/2024 (Tuesday) 03/18/2024-03/24/2024
4/2/2024 (Tuesday) 03/25/2024-03/31/2024
4/16/2024 (Monday) 04/01/2024-04/15/2024
4/23/2024 (Tuesday) 04/16/2024-04/21/2024
5/1/2024 (Wednesday) 04/22/2024-04/30/2024
5/7/2024 (Tuesday) 05/01/2024-05/05/2024
5/14/2024 (Tuesday) 05/06/2024-05/12/2024
5/21/2024 (Tuesday) 05/13/2024-05/19/2024
5/28/2024 (Tuesday) 05/20/2024-05/26/2024
6/4/2024 (Tuesday) 05/27/2024-06/02/2024
6/11/2024 (Tuesday) 06/03/2024-06/09/2024
6/18/2024 (Tuesday) 06/10/2024-06/16/2024
6/25/2024 (Tuesday) 06/17/2024-06/23/2024
7/2/2024 (Tuesday) 06/24/2024-06/30/2024




